No Decorative Panel
Reception unit with matching or
contrasting top shelf finish
Only style available with a
contrasting top shelf
To order counter units with decorative panels please specify the Unit Code, Unit Hand, Panel Option and Port Colour. See below an example code
and code breakdown. Choose between a single front panel, striped panels or an overhang unit. Please ensure all counter finishes are specified on your
purchase order.

COUNTER FRONT.
293292
Product Codes - How to Order
Decorative Panel Options
Straight Units Corner Units
PAGE 302 PAGES 312-313
PAGES 300–301 PAGE 311
PAGE 298 PAGES 308-309
PAGES 296–297 PAGES 306–307
PAGES 294–295 PAGES 304–3051200mm Full Height Units 1200mm Full Height Units
inc Glass Top Shelves
1000mm Medium Height Units 1200mm Medium Height Units
inc Glass Top Shelves
Overhang Units 725mm Desk Height Units
inc Glass Shelves
725mm Desk Height Units Storage Units
Disabled Access DDA Units Brochure Examples
Contents
Allure - Modular Reception Counters
B
ac
k
to
 C
o
n
te
n
ts
 P
ag
e
295294
Codes for Cable Port �nishes:
White (W), Silver (S), Black (BL)
Codes for board �nishes:
Walnut (N), Canadian Maple (CM), Japanese Ash (J), Beech (B), Light Oak (LO), Silver (S), Grey (G), White (W), Santiago Cherry (SC), Stone Oak (SO),
Black (BL), Anthracite (AN), Verade Oak (VO), Slate (ST),  Nebraska Oak (NO), Natural (NA), Nordic (RD), Rustic (R)
Pastels for Decor Panels: Ocean (OC), Sky (SK), Forest (FO), Lemon (LE), Rose (RO), Sandstone (SA)
Description Code Handing W x D x H No Panel (-SP) (-HP) (-OH)
AFHU1B87 L or R 800 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU1B107 L or R 1000 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU1B127 L or R 1200 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU1B147 L or R 1400 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU1B167 L or R 1600 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU1B187 L or R 1800 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B87 800 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B107 1000 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B127 1200 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B147 1400 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B167 1600 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU2B187 1800 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU87 800 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU107 1000 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU127 1200 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU147 1400 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU167 1600 x 723 x 1200mm
AFHU187 1800 x 723 x 1200mm
Full Height Straight Unit
1 Cut Back Leg & 1 Full Panel Leg
Full Height Straight Unit
2 Cut Back Legs
Full Height Straight Unit
2 Full Panel Legs
Straight Units have Decorative Panels on the front panel only
Please specify counter front style and colour
finishes when ordering
LH Shown
Straight Units are handed by the cut back leg.**Important Handing Information**
Corner Units are handed by the direction of the return based on the COUNTER FRONT.